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V_CD
02204200
02205000
02208300
02208200
02205500
02197000
02197400
02208400
02202500
02198400
02199900
02200900
02200400
02196800
02205400
02202600
02198000
02202100
02202800
02202400
02199100
02208600
02203900

Akauna
Akla
Amaha
Amahiya
Amakholi
Amedhiya
Amjhar
Amoharadol
Araji Belhai
Atraila
Badkadol
Badwahi
Bagaiha
Baghaila
Bakwa
Baniyatola
Banjari
Barigawan
Barseni
Belhai
Bhaiswabhi
Bhajigaon
Bhedarhai

Majhauli

Name

ASitelt



02206300
02201700
02199700
02199600
02207800
02201500
02204400
02197200
02197900
02196400
02199000
02202700
02199300
02206100
02198800
02198600
02205800
02200800
02205200
02198300
02200200
02208800
02203500
02207300

Bhumka
Birchuli
Budari Tola
Chamradol
Chamraubhi

Chandohidol

Majhauli

Chauhanan Tola

Chhuhi
Choraba
Chunguna
Chuwahi
Dadar
Dadaur
Dalapipar
Danga
Dangi
Dariya
Deori
Deori
Dewai
Dhanauli
Dhanaur
Dhanigawan

Dhanser

ASitell



02206700
02207200
02198900
02203400
02197500
02198100
02204300
02208700
02196200
02203100
02204900
02204000
02207700
02201600
02200600
02201900
02209000
02204500
02201200
02207400
02203800
02206900
02206400
02205300

Dharampura
Dhuandol
Diyadol
Dudhmaniya
Gajri
Gangei
Gharbhara
Ghodpada
Ghoghi
Gijwara
Hadwar
Hathgarh
Hinauta
Hingmaniya
Jamua
Jamua
Jhapari
Jodauri
Jowa

Juner
Kachahariya
Kamchad
Kanjwar

Kapraula

Majhauli

ASitelt



02196700
02198500
02209100
02200000
02197100
02202000
02200700
02196600
02205900
02198700
02205100
02206000
02208500
02207000
02193400
02199200
02208100
02206800
02204600
02197300
02198200
02206600
02205700
02207900

Majhauli

Karmai
Khadura
Khajuriha
Khamchaura
Khantara
Kolgarh
Kotma
Kotro
Kudintola
Lamipati
Ledua
Lohajhar
Madwas
Mahkhor
Majhauli
Majhauli
Majhigawan
Masurihadol
Mauhariya
Mendra
Mudheriya
Musamudi
Nachani Mahua

Nadaha

Majhauli

ASitelt



Majhauli

ASitell

02201800
02207600
02202900
02196000
02200500
02207100
02202300
02199400
02203000
02206500
02196100
02203600
02200100
02202200
02204800
02197800
02199500
02204100
02197600
02203700
02208900
02201100
02199800
02196500

Narayanpur
Nargi
Naro
Naudhiya
Nebuha
Nidhpuri
Paipkhara
Pand
Paniha
Parasi
Parsili
Pathraula
Pidratal
Piprad
Podi
Pondi
Pondi
Rampur
Rupaidol
Sahijanaha
Samda
Saraiha
Semariha

Sendhwa

Majhauli

ASitelt



02204700
02196300
02205600
02203200
02201400
02201300
02208000
02207500
02203300
02196900
02200300
02201000
02206200
02197700

Majhauli

Ser
Shankarpur
Shikra
Silwar
Siraula
Sirauli
Sondhiya
Sonvarsha
Sulkhan
Tala
Tenkar
Thonga
Tikri

Tilwari

Majhauli

ASitelt



